:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8831672

Apr 11, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 275,989 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 487141 - 0.018507428 ETH®
66.17 USD

2 487142 - 0.018467189 ETH®
66.03 USD

3 487143 - 0.018461046 ETH®
66.01 USD

4 487144 - 0.018459126 ETH®
66.00 USD

S 487145 - 0.018483088 ETH®
66.09 USD

6 487146 - 0.018373980 ETH&®
65.70 USD

7 487147 - 0.018538885 ETH®
66.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8831672
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/275989
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487141
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487142
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487143
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487144
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487145
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487146
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487147

B
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=

Validator Id

487148

487149

487152

487153

487155

487156

Validator Id

584336

Amount

- 0.018428237
65.89 USD

- 0.018415990
65.85 USD

- 0.018434368
65.91 USD

- 0.018455992
65.99 USD

- 0.018458998
66.00 USD

- 0.062541279
223.63 USD

- 0.018472412
66.05 USD

- 0.018495594
66.13 USD

- 0.018409075
65.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.044008960
157.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487148
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487149
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487150
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487151
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487152
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487153
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487154
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487155
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/487156
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/584336

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



