

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8831672</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 11, 2024 · 02:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>275,989</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>487141</u>	- 0.018507428 ETH ⊘ 66.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>487142</u>	- 0.018467189 ETH ↔ 66.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>487143</u>	- 0.018461046 ETH ⊘ 66.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>487144</u>	- 0.018459126 ETH ⊘ 66.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>487145</u>	- 0.018483088 ETH ⊘ 66.09 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>487146</u>	- 0.018373980 ETH ⊘ 65.70 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>487147</u>	- 0.018538885 ETH ⊘ 66.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>487148</u>	- 0.018428237 ETH 65.89 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>487149</u>	- 0.018415990 ETH ⊘ 65.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>487150</u>	- 0.018434368 ETH ⊘ 65.91 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>487151</u>	- 0.018455992 ETH ⊘ 65.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>487152</u>	- 0.018458998 ETH ⊘ 66.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>487153</u>	- 0.062541279 ETH ② 223.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>487154</u>	- 0.018472412 ETH ⊘ 66.05 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>487155</u>	- 0.018495594 ETH ⊘ 66.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>487156</u>	- 0.018409075 ETH ⊘ 65.82 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	584336	+ 0.044008960 ETH 🤣

157.36 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.